™
(705) 808-1038 Customer Service
(866) 376-4316 Fax                 www.canadianacabinets.com
K 1 Specifications
©
 2
0
1

|
R
ev
is
ed
 A
u
g
u
st
 2
0
2
1
Product Product Code
LED Lead, 500mm (19 5/8”) LED12LEAD-500
LED Lead, 1000mm (39 3/8”) LED12LEAD-1000
LED Lead, 2000mm (78 3/4”) LED12LEAD-2000
Product Product Code
LED Lead Extension, 500mm (19 5/8”) LED12EXT-500
LED Lead Extension, 1000mm (39 3/8”) LED12EXT-1000
LED Lead Extension, 2000mm (78 3/4”) LED12EXT-2000
Product Product Code
LED 12V Driver, 0-20W LED12DRIVER-20W
LED 12V Driver, 0-40W LED12DRIVER-40W
LED 12V Driver, 0-60W LED12DRIVER-60W
12V DRIVER
The Size of driver required, is calculated from the total wattage of lights powered
by the driver.  The lights used in this system are approximately 4 watts each.  If
unsure, please contact customer service.